
    GraysonProp.com  
 Rent * Rent To Own * Buy            January 20, 2017 

           Rent To Own - part of your monthly payment goes toward the purchase of the home-Better than the bank! 
 

1010 16th St Move In Ready Weekly:$247 Bi-Weekly:$485 Twice Monthly:$500 Monthly:$950 

 

2 bd 1 ba 1 Car Garage Gas Heat Central air basement 
GORGEOUS WOODWORK and hardwood floors. VERY VERY NICE!!! Arts and Crafts style home with ORIGINAL untouched 

oak woodwork! Fireplace (decorative use only), large dining room, huge basement, garage with opener, gas furnace, 
central air, carpet-free, and laundry area. New sidewalk. Appliances available. Schmitt,Northside,North schools. Directions: 
Between California & Union Streets on 16th. Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Rent To Own with your deposit plus 

$1. Available Immediately! Self Tour with keylockbox code 0000 on door. 
2917 22th St Move In Ready Weekly:$216 Bi-Weekly:$422 Twice Monthly:$437 Monthly:$825 

 

3 bd 1.5 ba 2 Car Garage Gas Heat Window A/C Laundry Room 
Updated kitchen! Near Target and restaurants. 2 car garage perfect for the gear head! Great yard for family gatherings. 

Carpet free, huge living room, laundry room, 1.5 baths, lots of storage. Appliances available.  
Smith, Central, East schools. Directions: Behind Captain D's on 22nd St. Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Rent To 

Own with your deposit plus $1. Available Immediately! Self Tour with keylockbox code 0000 on door. 

1763 Shady Lane Move In Ready Weekly:$209 Bi-Weekly:$409 Twice Monthly:$424 Monthly:$799 

 

2 bd 1 ba 1 Car Garage New Furnace - Gas Heat Window A/C Crawlspace 
Cute bungalow on large corner lot in quiet neighborhood. 1 car attached garage, Large rooms, new gas furnace, eat-in 
kitchen and laundry room, carpet free, lots of storage. Appliances stay. Certified bed bug free. Taylorsville, Northside, 
North schools. Directions: Hwy 31 north about 1/2 mile outside city limits turn left on Shady Lane, across from mobile 

home park. Rent To Own with your deposit plus $1. Worry-free PayDayPlan available! Pets are additional monthly.  
Available immediately. Self tour with keylockbox code 0000 on SIDE door 

402 Jewell St Move In Ready Weekly:$209 Bi-Weekly:$409 Twice Monthly:$424 Monthly:$799 

 

2 bd 1 ba 1 Car Garage Gas Heat Central air basement 
2 Lots. Very large 2 car garage. New paint and hardwood flooring, carpet free. Appliances available Directions: 31 south 

past Walmart to the yellow flasher light, turn left, go about 1 mile, turn right on Jewell. 
 Clifty Creek, Northside, East schools. Pets are additional monthly 

Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Rent To Own with your deposit plus $1.  
Available Immediately! Self Tour with keylockbox code 0000 on door 

308 Jewell St   Move In Ready Weekly:$209 Bi-Weekly:$409 Twice Monthly:$424 Monthly:$799 

 

3 bd 1 ba Elec Baseboard Heat Washer/Dryer Hookup Window Air 2 car garage 
Enjoy your own backyard vacation spot with flowering trees, a stone BBQ, deck, and privacy fence. Garage, big kitchen, 
dining room, laundry hookups, gas heat, central air. Clifty Creek, Northside, East Schools. Take Hwy 31 south past Wal-

Mart. Left at flashing light on Base Road. After 1 mile, Jewell St. is on right. Pets are additional monthly 
Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Rent To Own with your deposit plus $1.  

Available immediately! Self Tour with keylockbox code 0000 on door 
533 Patterson   Move In Ready Weekly:$197 Bi-Weekly:$385 Twice Monthly:$400  Monthly:$750 

 

4 bd 1 ba 1 car garage Gas heat Central air  
Enjoy a large fenced backyard, updated interior, large master bedroom, washer-dryer hookups, quiet street and fresh 

paint. Clifty Creek, Northside, East schools. Take Hwy 31 south past Wal-Mart. Left at flashing lights at Base Road. After 1 
mile, Patterson St. is on right.  Pets are additional monthly 

Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Rent To Own with your deposit plus $1.  
Available immediately! Self Tour with keylockbox code 0000 on door 

1123 Union Move In Ready Weekly:$166 Bi-Weekly:$322 Twice Monthly:$337  Monthly:$625 

 

3 bd 1 ba Gas heat Off Street Parking Central air Crawlspace 
Quiet neighborhood, updated kitchen, carpet free, laundry hook-ups, nice backyard, parking in back. Stove and 

Refrigerator included. Schmitt, Central, North schools. Directions: Between 11th and 12th streets on Union. 
Rent To Own with your deposit plus $1. Pets are additional monthly 

Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Available Immediately! 
Self Tour with keylockbox code 0000 on door. 

 
Submit your free application today for pre-approval! 

Sign up for Text Alerts. send GO to 812-343-3009 
All our Homes are pre-treated and tested – Certified Bedbug Free 
Animals Are Welcome & Appliances Available Each for a Small Fee 

We accept HUD Vouchers 

Applications:  at each home, online, or at The UPS Store: box 211.  
www.facebook.com/graysonproperty           Google Phone/Text 812-373-6401             

 24/7 Info 812-376-3500  Fax: 812-376-0529     



 


